Description
INT 701 polyimide masking tape is a polyimide film with a silicone adhesive designed for temporary
masking during soldering and other high temperature processes. This solder masking tape is
formulated to be removable leaving no residue.
Polyimide film retains its excellent physical and electrical properties over a wide temperature range.
Polyimide film will not burn, will not melt, has no known solvents, and has good radiation resistance.
Polyimide film is very often known as “Kapton”, which is a brand name and registered trademark of E.I.
du Pont de Nemours and Company, a manufacturer of polyimide materials.

Other Information
See also our blog for a post on Eponymous Kapton.
Ordering Information
Polyimide Masking Tape
Each roll is 66m in length.
Part number Description
INT701-004 Polyimide masking tape 4mm width
INT701-006 Polyimide masking tape 6mm width
INT 701 High Temperature Polyimide
Masking Tape & Dots
Part number Description
INT701-009 Polyimide masking tape 9mm width
INT701-010 Polyimide masking tape 10mm width
INT701-012 Polyimide masking tape 12mm width
INT701-015 Polyimide masking tape 15mm width
INT701-019 Polyimide masking tape 19mm width
INT701-025 Polyimide masking tape 25mm width
INT701-038 Polyimide masking tape 38mm width
INT701-050 Polyimide masking tape 50mm width
Polyimide Masking Dots
Each roll has 1000 dots on split back plastic liner (except 4mm).
INT 701 High Temperature Polyimide
Masking Tape & Dots
Part number Description
INTD7003 3mm Polyimide masking dots 3mm diameter
INTD7004 4mm Polyimide masking dots 4mm diameter
INTD7006 6mm Polyimide masking dots 6mm diameter
INTD7007 7mm Polyimide masking dots 7mm diameter
INTD7008 8mm Polyimide masking dots 8mm diameter
INTD7009 9mm Polyimide masking dots 9mm diameter
INTD7010 10mm Polyimide masking dots 10mm diameter
INTD7012 12mm Polyimide masking dots 12mm diameter
INTD7016 16mm Polyimide masking dots 16mm diameter
INTD7018 18mm Polyimide masking dots 18mm diameter
INTD7019 19mm Polyimide masking dots 19mm diameter
INT 701 High Temperature Polyimide
Masking Tape & Dots
Let’s start by talking about your application
01865